
22.08.2007
Organizators : Aldis Lapiņš
Distanču priekšnieks : Ilmārs Ķauķītis
[# 1] [# 2] [# 3] [# 4] [# 5] [# 6] 
[# 7] [D10] [D12] [D14] [D16] [D18] 
[D21A] [D21B] [D21C] [D40] [D50] [D60] 
[H10] [H12] [H14] [H16] [H18] [H21A] 
[H21B] [H21C] [H35] [H45] [H50] [H60] 

H21ADistance (1): 15 KP6,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1989 Artūrs Pauliņš            DreamTEAM   00:49:28 1000
  2.  282 Toms Veits                Purva Brid  00:51:00 970
  3. 2185 Vilnis Gailis             Individuāl  01:16:06 650
  4. 1980 Andris Lapiņš             Smiltene    01:23:16 594
     1973 Otārs Putrālis            Smiltene    DQ      0

H35Distance (2): 12 KP4,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2339 Māris Vabulnieks          Ape         00:38:49 1000
  2. 2570 Dzintars Svilpis          Rauna       00:53:11 730
  3. 1968 Māris Stabiņš             Grundzāle   00:55:25 700
  4. 1984 Aigars Savickis           Zemessardz  00:58:25 664

H21BDistance (2): 12 KP4,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1965 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:42:14 1000
  2. 1937 Guntis Zīvers             Smiltene    00:56:01 754
  3. 1947 Egīls Butka               Smiltene    01:00:50 694
  4. 1975 Jānis Kuprišs             Grundzāle   01:21:50 516

D21ADistance (2): 12 KP4,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1.  424 Kristīne Veita            Purva Brid  00:50:57 1000
  2. 2321 Vieda Lūsa                Meridiāns   00:54:17 939
  3. 1204 Daiga Krēsliņa            Lejasciems  00:56:39 899
  4. 1986 Vita Cīrule               Smiltene    01:09:44 731

H18Distance (2): 12 KP4,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1206 Andris Kivlenieks         Ogre        00:34:53 1000

D21BDistance (3): 13 KP4,3 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2347 Aiga Tamme                Individuāl  01:15:54 1000

H50Distance (3): 13 KP4,3 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 3935 Jānis Buls                Individuāl  00:46:49 1000
  2. 2203 Jānis Biezais             Senjors     00:47:09 993
  3. 1948 Andrejs Riekstiņš         Smiltene    01:33:23 501

H16Distance (3): 13 KP4,3 km

Smiltenes Azimuts 12.kārta.
Variņu pagasts, "Mūrlejas"

Lapa 1(4)Azimuts-2007, 12.kārta, Variņu pagasts, "Mūrlejas"



###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1992 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:43:11 1000
  2. 1912 Mārtiņš Orovers           Grundzāle   00:47:03 918
  3. 1936 Vents Lupkins             Smiltene    00:58:54 733

D18Distance (3): 13 KP4,3 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1995 Santa Rullīte             Grundzāle   01:14:40 1000
  2. 1987 Amanda Spunde             Grundzāle   01:14:48 998

H45Distance (3): 13 KP4,3 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2353 Pēteris Kokarēvičš        Kaimiņi     00:47:55 1000
  2. 1971 Valdis Paeglis            Azimuts     00:48:58 979
  3. 1953 Māris Lapiņš              Azimuts     00:52:19 916
  4. 1997 Juris Bērziņš             Blome       00:53:22 898

H60Distance (4): 9 KP3,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2296 Anatolijs Štainmilers     Seda        00:52:05 1000
  2. 2349 Edvīns Berners            Prizma      00:52:41 989

D40Distance (4): 9 KP3,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1982 Gundega Strazdiņa         Azimuts     00:57:11 1000
  2. 1667 Inese Bula                Individuāl  00:59:14 965

D50Distance (4): 9 KP3,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1901 Andra Veita               Rīga        01:20:53 1000
  2. 2346 Maija Miķelsone           Variņi      01:37:27 830

D16Distance (4): 9 KP3,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2564 Elīna Svilpe              Madona      00:37:24 1000
  2. 1208 Linda Krēsliņa            Lejasciems  00:52:06 718
     2163 Ilze Kokarēviča           Dacvģ       DQ      0

H14Distance (5): 8 KP2,7 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1904 Edgars Spirido            Birzuļi     00:52:22 1000

H21CDistance (5): 8 KP2,7 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1958 Andris Lacbergs           Smiltene    00:38:55 1000
  2. 2351 Jānis Žusmanis            Smiltene    00:45:43 851

D14Distance (5): 8 KP2,7 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
     2317 Madara Kalniņa            SĢ          DQ      0

D21CDistance (5): 8 KP2,7 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2343 Kristīne Niedra           Individuāl  00:33:23 1000
  2. 2349 Līga Žusmane              Smiltene    00:41:54 797
  3. 1649 Līga Vabulniece           Alūksne     00:50:19 663
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  4. 1939 Sandra Pētersone          Smiltene    00:54:13 616
  5. 1205 Inese Zoltnere            Taxis       00:58:32 570
  6. 2324 Evita Sirmā               Smiltene    00:58:41 569
     1949 Inga Kalniņa              Smiltene    DQ      0

H12Distance (6): 6 KP1,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1996 Valdemārs Nulle           Blome       00:14:08 1000
  2. 1906 Dāvis Ozoliņš             Grundzāle   00:28:26 497
  3. 1927 Kalvis Zeibots            Grundzāle   00:28:29 496
  4. 2567 Matīss Zīvers             3pakalni    00:28:37 494
  5. 1952 Artis Gulbis              Grundzāle   00:28:47 491

D12Distance (6): 6 KP1,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1668 Meldra Bula               Individuāl  00:20:06 1000

D10Distance (7): 4 KP0,6 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1933 Anete Čama                Grundzāle   00:06:17 1000
  2. 1977 Zanda Stabiņa             Grundzāle   00:08:39 726
  3. 2342 Elīna Skopāne             Birzuļi     00:08:55 705
  4. 1985 Arta Glāzere              Jaunpieb.v  00:24:11 260
  5. 1203 Sanda Pelša               Jaungulben  00:25:20 248
  6. 2553 Sigita Kļava              Jaunpieb.v  00:28:14 223

H10Distance (7): 4 KP0,6 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2326 Matīss Slikšjānis         Grundzāle   00:06:42 1000
  2. 1669 Jānis Buls                Individuāl  00:06:43 998
  3. 1044 Viesturs Veits            Purva Brid  00:09:05 738
  4. 2552 Rolands Petrovskis        Jaunpieb.v  00:23:14 288

# 1Distance (H21A): 15 KP6,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1989 Artūrs Pauliņš            DreamTEAM   00:49:28
  2.  282 Toms Veits                Purva Brid  00:51:00
  3. 2185 Vilnis Gailis             Individuāl  01:16:06
  4. 1980 Andris Lapiņš             Smiltene    01:23:16
     1973 Otārs Putrālis            Smiltene    DQ      

# 2Distance (H35,H21B,D21A,H18): 12 KP4,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1206 Andris Kivlenieks         Ogre        00:34:53
  2. 2339 Māris Vabulnieks          Ape         00:38:49
  3. 1965 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:42:14
  4.  424 Kristīne Veita            Purva Brid  00:50:57
  5. 2570 Dzintars Svilpis          Rauna       00:53:11
  6. 2321 Vieda Lūsa                Meridiāns   00:54:17
  7. 1968 Māris Stabiņš             Grundzāle   00:55:25
  8. 1937 Guntis Zīvers             Smiltene    00:56:01
  9. 1204 Daiga Krēsliņa            Lejasciems  00:56:39
 10. 1984 Aigars Savickis           Zemessardz  00:58:25
 11. 1947 Egīls Butka               Smiltene    01:00:50
 12. 1986 Vita Cīrule               Smiltene    01:09:44
 13. 1975 Jānis Kuprišs             Grundzāle   01:21:50

# 3Distance (D21B,H50,H16,D18,H45): 13 KP4,3 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1992 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:43:11
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  2. 3935 Jānis Buls                Individuāl  00:46:49
  3. 1912 Mārtiņš Orovers           Grundzāle   00:47:03
  4. 2203 Jānis Biezais             Senjors     00:47:09
  5. 2353 Pēteris Kokarēvičš        Kaimiņi     00:47:55
  6. 1971 Valdis Paeglis            Azimuts     00:48:58
  7. 1953 Māris Lapiņš              Azimuts     00:52:19
  8. 1997 Juris Bērziņš             Blome       00:53:22
  9. 1936 Vents Lupkins             Smiltene    00:58:54
 10. 1995 Santa Rullīte             Grundzāle   01:14:40
 11. 1987 Amanda Spunde             Grundzāle   01:14:48
 12. 2347 Aiga Tamme                Individuāl  01:15:54
 13. 1948 Andrejs Riekstiņš         Smiltene    01:33:23

# 4Distance (H60,D40,D50,D16): 9 KP3,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2564 Elīna Svilpe              Madona      00:37:24
  2. 2296 Anatolijs Štainmilers     Seda        00:52:05
  3. 1208 Linda Krēsliņa            Lejasciems  00:52:06
  4. 2349 Edvīns Berners            Prizma      00:52:41
  5. 1982 Gundega Strazdiņa         Azimuts     00:57:11
  6. 1667 Inese Bula                Individuāl  00:59:14
  7. 1901 Andra Veita               Rīga        01:20:53
  8. 2346 Maija Miķelsone           Variņi      01:37:27
     2163 Ilze Kokarēviča           Dacvģ       DQ      

# 5Distance (H14,H21C,D14,D21C): 8 KP2,7 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2343 Kristīne Niedra           Individuāl  00:33:23
  2. 1958 Andris Lacbergs           Smiltene    00:38:55
  3. 2349 Līga Žusmane              Smiltene    00:41:54
  4. 2351 Jānis Žusmanis            Smiltene    00:45:43
  5. 1649 Līga Vabulniece           Alūksne     00:50:19
  6. 1904 Edgars Spirido            Birzuļi     00:52:22
  7. 1939 Sandra Pētersone          Smiltene    00:54:13
  8. 1205 Inese Zoltnere            Taxis       00:58:32
  9. 2324 Evita Sirmā               Smiltene    00:58:41
     2317 Madara Kalniņa            SĢ          DQ      
     1949 Inga Kalniņa              Smiltene    DQ      

# 6Distance (H12,D12,D60): 6 KP1,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1996 Valdemārs Nulle           Blome       00:14:08
  2. 1668 Meldra Bula               Individuāl  00:20:06
  3. 1906 Dāvis Ozoliņš             Grundzāle   00:28:26
  4. 1927 Kalvis Zeibots            Grundzāle   00:28:29
  5. 2567 Matīss Zīvers             3pakalni    00:28:37
  6. 1952 Artis Gulbis              Grundzāle   00:28:47

# 7Distance (D10,H10): 4 KP0,6 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1933 Anete Čama                Grundzāle   00:06:17
  2. 2326 Matīss Slikšjānis         Grundzāle   00:06:42
  3. 1669 Jānis Buls                Individuāl  00:06:43
  4. 1977 Zanda Stabiņa             Grundzāle   00:08:39
  5. 2342 Elīna Skopāne             Birzuļi     00:08:55
  6. 1044 Viesturs Veits            Purva Brid  00:09:05
  7. 2552 Rolands Petrovskis        Jaunpieb.v  00:23:14
  8. 1985 Arta Glāzere              Jaunpieb.v  00:24:11
  9. 1203 Sanda Pelša               Jaungulben  00:25:20
 10. 2553 Sigita Kļava              Jaunpieb.v  00:28:14

Šajā kartā piedalījās 67 dalībnieki
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